	Federation
	 

	Contact Person
	 

	Telephone
	 

	E - mail
	 

	Total number of persons
	 

	Payment in Bank in USD
	 











List of Invited Players & Head of Delegation
	 
	Category
	Full Name
	Fide ID
	Date of Birth
	Passport       Number

	1
	Boys U - 8 
	 
	 
	 
	

	2
	Girls U - 8
	 
	 
	 
	

	3
	Boys U - 10
	 
	 
	 
	

	4
	Girls U - 10
	 
	 
	 
	

	5
	Boys U - 12
	 
	 
	 
	

	6
	Girls U - 12
	
	
	
	

	7
	Head of Delegation
	 
	 
	 
	



Expand the document if your delegation is larger

List of Extra Players
	 
	Category
	Full Name
	Fide ID
	Date of Birth
	Passport       Number

	1
	
	 
	 
	 
	

	2
	
	 
	 
	 
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	




List of Accompanying Persons
	 
	Category
	Full Name
	Date of Birth
	Passport       Number

	6
	Coach
	 
	 
	

	7
	Coach
	 
	 
	

	8
	Parent
	 
	 
	

	9
	Parent
	 
	 
	

	10
	Parent
	 
	 
	



Expand the document if your delegation is larger

Accommodation Form 

	
Room

	
Single
(Write below)
	
Double
(Write below)
	
Triple or Family room
(Write below)

	
	
	
	

	N 1
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	N 2
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	N 3
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	N 4
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	N 5
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	N 6
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	N 7
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	N 8
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	N 9
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	N 10
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	N 11
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	N 12
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	N 13
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	



Expand the document if your delegation is larger



Travel Form

	
	
Full Name

	
Arrival City
	
Day
	
Time
	
Flight
	
Departure City
	
Day
	
Time
	
Flight

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Expand the document if your delegation is larger
